NHPUC NO. 1 SEWER

Seventh Revised Page 7

Bedford Waste Services Corporation

Superseding Sixth Revised Page 7

RATE SCHEDULE

Character of Service: Receiving, transporting and disposal of sewage from the Customer's premises, subject to the terms and conditions of this Tariff.

Rate:

\$952.77 per customer per annum.

Terms of Payment: \$238.19 each, in arrears.

Bills under this rate will be issued in quarterly installments of

Minimum Charge:

One quarterly payment.

Issued:	April 19, 2024	Issued	by: <u>Stephen P. St. Cyr</u>
Effective:	April 6, 2024	Title:	Manager
Authorized by	NHPUC Order No. 2	6,956 in Docke	t DW 22-058 dated March 7, 2024.

NHPUC NO. 1 SEWER

-Seventh Sixth-Revised Page 7

Bedford Waste Services Corporation 7

Superseding SixthFifth Revised Page

RATE SCHEDULE

Character of Service: Receiving, transporting and disposal of sewage from the Customer's premises, subject to the terms and conditions of this Tariff.

Rate:

\$<u>952.77</u><u>940.98</u> per customer per annum.

Terms of Payment: Bills under this rate will be issued in quarterly installments of $\frac{238.19}{235.25}$ each, in arrears.

Minimum Charge:

One quarterly payment.

Issued:

April 19, 2024 September 28, 2023

Issued by: Stephen P. St. Cyr

Effective: April 6, 2024 November 17, 2023

Title: N

Manager

Authorized by NHPUC Order No. 26,956 -26,884-in Docket DW 22-058 dated March 7, 2024 September 12, 20243.